
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Norwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U15 BOYS

Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank
6 Cameron Irwin Chelmsford AC 12.47 657 657 4 6.12w 613 1,270 1 10.25 501 1,771 1 1.62 480 2,251 1 02:08.21 629 2,880 1
11 Adam McBraida Yate AC 12.34 670 670 3 5.89 563 1,233 2 10.08 491 1,724 2 1.59 457 2,181 2 02:17.54 486 2,667 2
4 Dominic Colman Pembrokeshire Harriers 12.31 673 673 2 5.70w 523 1,196 3 10.48 515 1,711 3 1.53 411 2,122 3 02:18.05 479 2,601 3
7 Jack Jones Nene Valley Harriers 12.77 626 626 5 5.72w 527 1,153 5 8.47 395 1,548 5 1.71 552 2,100 5 02:17.98 480 2,580 4
17 Daniel Needham Wigan Harriers 12.19 686 686 1 5.58w 498 1,184 4 8.15 376 1,560 4 1.71 552 2,112 4 02:32.84 289 2,401 5
15 Jake Domingo OWLS 13.15 587 587 6 5.25w 431 1,018 7 8.41 391 1,409 8 1.50 389 1,798 8 02:11.52 577 2,375 6
20 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 13.26 576 576 8 5.54w 487 1,063 6 9.78 473 1,536 6 1.65 504 2,040 6 02:31.26 307 2,347 7
2 Tom Booth West Cheshire AC 13.47 556 556 9 4.87w 358 914 9 7.72 350 1,264 9 1.47 367 1,631 10 02:21.04 437 2,068 8
3 Michael Bosworth Amber Valley AC 14.99 417 417 11 4.97w 377 794 11 8.82 415 1,209 11 1.44 345 1,554 11 02:19.64 456 2,010 9
8 Max Kaye Holmfirth Harriers 15.28 393 393 13 4.42 290 683 13 9.50 456 1,139 12 1.35 283 1,422 13 02:13.02 553 1,975 10
5 Mark Fuszard Leeds City AC 14.20 487 487 10 5.15w 411 898 10 7.93 363 1,261 10 1.59 457 1,718 9 02:53.14 102 1,820 11
1 Ross Anthony Kidderminster & Stourport 15.22 398 398 12 4.71w 328 726 12 7.99 366 1,092 14 1.41 324 1,416 14 02:31.65 303 1,719 12
13 Christopher Rushton Leeds City AC 15.80 351 351 15 4.35 264 615 16 5.14 199 814 16 1.26 225 1,039 16 03:05.02 33 1,072 13
19 James Wright Rugby & Northampton AC 15.41 382 382 14 4.51w 292 674 14 6.10 255 929 15 1.53 411 1,340 15 DNS DQ
16 Jacob Gardiner Leeds City AC 13.15 587 587 6 4.88w 360 947 8 10.65 525 1,472 7 1.50 389 1,861 7 DNS DQ
18 Josh Edgar Macclesfield Harriers 15.85 347 347 16 4.54 297 644 15 9.84 476 1,120 13 1.56 434 1,554 11 DNS DQ

800m80m Hurdles Long Jump Shot High Jump
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U15 Boys

U15 Boy's 80m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = -7.4
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 5 Mark Fuszard Leeds City AC 14.20 487
2 3 Michael Bosworth Amber Valley AC 14.99 417
3 1 Ross Anthony Kidderminster & Stourport 15.22 398
4 19 James Wright Rugby & Northampton AC 15.41 382
5 13 Christopher Rushton Leeds City AC 15.80 351
6 18 Josh Edgar Macclesfield Harriers 15.85 347
7
8

U15 Boy's 80m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = -2.9
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 17 Daniel Needham Wigan Harriers 12.19 686
2 7 Jack Jones Nene Valley Harriers 12.77 626
3 16 Jacob Gardiner Leeds City AC 13.15 587
4 15 Jake Domingo OWLS 13.15 587
5 2 Tom Booth West Cheshire AC 13.47 556
6
7
8

U15 Boy's 80m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = -2.5
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 4 Dominic Colman Pembrokeshire Harriers 12.31 673
2 11 Adam McBraida Yate AC 12.34 670
3 6 Cameron Irwin Chelmsford AC 12.47 657
4 20 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 13.26 576
5 8 Max Kaye Holmfirth Harriers 15.28 393
6
7
8

U15 Boy's 800m - Race 1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 8 Max Kaye Holmfirth Harriers 02:13.02 553
2 3 Michael Bosworth Amber Valley AC 02:19.64 456
3 2 Tom Booth West Cheshire AC 02:21.04 437
4 1 Ross Anthony Kidderminster & Stourport 02:31.65 303
5 5 Mark Fuszard Leeds City AC 02:53.14 102
6 13 Christopher Rushton Leeds City AC 03:05.02 33
7 19 James Wright Rugby & Northampton AC DNS

U15 Boy's 800m - Race 2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 6 Cameron Irwin Chelmsford AC 02:08.21 629
2 15 Jake Domingo OWLS 02:11.52 577
3 11 Adam McBraida Yate AC 02:17.54 486
4 7 Jack Jones Nene Valley Harriers 02:17.98 480
5 4 Dominic Colman Pembrokeshire Harriers 02:18.05 479
6 20 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 02:31.26 307
7 17 Daniel Needham Wigan Harriers 02:32.84 289
8
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 16 Jacob Gardiner Leeds City AC 4.88 2.80 4.83 3.40 NJ 1.60 10 10

2 17 Daniel Needham Wigan Harriers NJ 2.30 5.58 3.00 4.18 2.80 5 5

3 19 James Wright Rugby & Northampton AC 4.51 3.50 4.47 1.20 4.24 1.90 14 14

4 5 Mark Fuszard Leeds City AC 5.15 2.30 5.15 1.70 4.95 1.40 8 8

5 7 Jack Jones Nene Valley Harriers 5.72 5.00 5.48 2.50 3.52 1.30 3 3

6 6 Cameron Irwin Chelmsford AC 6.04 1.10 6.12 5.70 5.63 2.70 1 1

7 11 Adam McBraida Yate AC 5.65 2.50 5.68 2.70 5.89 1.00 2 2

8 4 Dominic Colman Pembrokeshire Harriers 5.70 4.50 NJ 3.20 5.39 1.30 4 4
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 2 Tom Booth West Cheshire AC 4.87 2.10 4.69 2.00 4.67 2.70 11 11

28 20 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 5.12 3.30 5.54 2.60 5.37 0.90 6 6

29 18 Josh Edgar Macclesfield Harriers 4.53 1.80 4.54 1.40 NJ 2.20 13 13

30 3 Michael Bosworth Amber Valley AC 4.97 2.70 4.94 1.90 4.89 1.40 9 9

31 13 Christopher Rushton Leeds City AC 4.35 1.70 4.13 2.20 4.20 2.40 16 16

32 1 Ross Anthony Kidderminster & Stourport 4.71 2.20 4.67 4.40 4.61 2.30 12 12

33 15 Jake Domingo OWLS 5.25 2.50 4.95 0.60 5.11 1.70 7 7

34 8 Max Kaye Holmfirth Harriers 3.95 4.50 4.42 0.90 4.11 3.60 15 15
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 11 Adam McBraida Yate AC 4 4

2 18 Josh Edgar Macclesfield Harriers 5 5

3 3 Michael Bosworth Amber Valley AC 8 8

4 7 Jack Jones Nene Valley Harriers 9 9

5 16 Jacob Gardiner Leeds City AC 1 1

6 20 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 6 6

7 4 Dominic Colman Pembrokeshire Harriers 2 2

8 6 Cameron Irwin Chelmsford AC 3 3
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 13 Christopher Rushton Leeds City AC 16 16

28 19 James Wright Rugby & Northampton AC 15 15

29 2 Tom Booth West Cheshire AC 14 14

30 17 Daniel Needham Wigan Harriers 11 11

31 1 Ross Anthony Kidderminster & Stourport 12 12

32 15 Jake Domingo OWLS 10 10

33 5 Mark Fuszard Leeds City AC 13 13

34 8 Max Kaye Holmfirth Harriers 7 7
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEET ING EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE 
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 17 Daniel Needham Wigan Harriers 1

2 19 James Wright Rugby & Northampton AC 8

3 5 Mark Fuszard Leeds City AC 5

4 11 Adam McBraida Yate AC 5

5 18 Josh Edgar Macclesfield Harriers 7

6 20 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 3

7 6 Cameron Irwin Chelmsford AC 4

8 7 Jack Jones Nene Valley Harriers 1
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 8 Max Kaye Holmfirth Harriers 15

2 15 Jake Domingo OWLS 10

3 1 Ross Anthony Kidderminster & Stourport 14

4 2 Tom Booth West Cheshire AC 12

5 13 Christopher Rushton Leeds City AC 16

6 3 Michael Bosworth Amber Valley AC 13

7 4 Dominic Colman Pembrokeshire Harriers 8

8 16 Jacob Gardiner Leeds City AC 10

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Re
fer

ee
's 

Sig
na

tu
re

Sig
na

tu
re

s

Ju
dg

es
' S

ign
at

ur
es

1.50o o xxo xxx

xo oo o xxo 1.53

1.44

xxx o o

o o o o xo xxxo

1.26

1.47

o o o xxx

o o xo o

xxo xxx

xo xo xxxo

1.41

1.50

o o o o

xxxo o o o

xo o xxxo o o o

1.41 1.44

1.35

MetresMetres Metres Metres Metres Metres

1.20
1.56 1.23 1.26 1.29 1.32 1.35 1.38

Metres Metres

To
ta

l 
Fa

ilu
re

s
To

ta
l

Tr
ial

s

Champ.Rec

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

Fin
al

Po
sit

ion
n1.47 1.50 1.53

Tr
ial

s a
t

Ht
 Cl

ea
re

d

Best of All

U15 UK Best
DATE Saturday 18/08/2007

EVENT High Jump U15 Boys Pool B TIME
MEETING EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

20/08/2007 10:39
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

U15BoysPentathlon/15B High J/Page 8 of 8


